
　財産目録

鹿行農業共済組合

（ ）

2,974,419,883 

内部取引消去

2,191,187 

財 産 目 録

令和5年3月31日現在

1,292,497,446 

1,681,922,437 

73,674,014 

1,608,248,423 

総　　合

(-) 1,015,142,231

(-) 1,015,142,231

852,332,005 

852,332,005 

91,951,425 

業務勘定

1,049,710,072 

1,608,248,423 

2,657,958,495 

313,206,521 

706,179,040 

円

流 動 資 産

円

702,924,173 

2,268,240,843 

2,971,165,016 

円 円

852,332,005 

負債合計

固 定 負 債

2,268,240,843 

(-) 1,015,142,231

(-) 1,015,142,231

2,191,187 

円

70,165,795 

流 動 負 債

負 債 の 部

任　　意
共済勘定

円

2,191,187 

2,191,187 

1,576,795 

34,447,669 

57,503,756 

91,951,425 

34,447,669 

園芸施設
共済勘定

円

項　　目

資 産 の 部

70,165,795 

2,467,317 

果　　樹
共済勘定

円

固 定 資 産

資産合計

農 作 物
共済勘定

179,891 差引純財産

家　　畜
共済勘定

2,467,317 

67,698,478 

畑 作 物
共済勘定

円

1,576,795 

1,576,795 

179,891 

179,891 


